
  

 

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

   $14,000,000.00 11/12/20 (Council) – Construction Manager-at-Risk Award – Flintco LLC. 
$61,000.00 

$6,300,000.00 
$500,000.00 

07/28/22 
06/01/23 
07/18/24 

Administrative Authority 
RCA Additional Council Authorization for Construction Services 
Proposed (Council) Additional Authority- Additional Authorization for unforeseen 
conditions 

$20,861,000.00  
 

Total Contract Authorization 

 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$137,560.00 12/19/22 Initial Contract Agreement – Preconstruction Phase Services 
$8,194,733.00 03/21/23 SA#1 – GMP1 Givens District Park Aquatic Facility 

$5,665,590.00 03/23/23 SA#2 – GMP2 Colony Park Aquatic Facility Construction Services, Early Work/Long 
Lead Items 

$6,291,829.00 07/24/23 SA#3 – GMP3 Colony Park Aquatic Facility additional construction services 

$20,289,712.00  
 

Total Contract History 

 
 
 


