AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
\$14,000,000.00	11/12/20	(Council) – Construction Manager-at-Risk Award – Flintco LLC.
\$61,000.00	07/28/22	Administrative Authority
\$6,300,000.00	06/01/23	RCA Additional Council Authorization for Construction Services
\$500,000.00	07/18/24	Proposed (Council) Additional Authority- Additional Authorization for unforeseen
		conditions
\$20,861,000,00	Total Contract	t Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

Α	MOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
	\$137,560.00	12/19/22	Initial Contract Agreement – Preconstruction Phase Services
	\$8,194,733.00	03/21/23	SA#1 – GMP1 Givens District Park Aquatic Facility
	\$5,665,590.00	03/23/23	SA#2 – GMP2 Colony Park Aquatic Facility Construction Services, Early Work/Long
			Lead Items
	\$6,291,829.00	07/24/23	SA#3 – GMP3 Colony Park Aquatic Facility additional construction services
\$20.289.712.00 Total Contract History		t History	